Thiringer Volleyballverband e.V.

vorl. Rahmenspielplan Saison 2024-25

Monat

September

Tag

vom 24.04.2024

TVV Pokal F

inale

TVV-Tiga

okal

orrunde K|

-VL0

Oktober

Herbstferien 30.09.-12.10.2024

November

TVV-Liga Pokal

Volkstrauertag

Totensonntag

Dezember

Januar

Weihnachtsferien 23.12.2024 - 03.01.2025




Thiringer Volleyballverband e.V.

vorl. Rahmenspielplan Saison 2024-25

vom 24.04.2024

Februar

1

2

8

9

Winterferien 03.02.- 08.02.2025

15

10

10

10

10

16

22

11

11| 6

23

Marz

12

12

11

11

13

12

12

14

14

15

15| 8

10

13

13

10

April

Osterferien 07.04.- 19.04.2025

Mai

Juni

/P

Ausweichspielt

BL Bundesliga

Pokalrunde

RL Regionalliga

PR

Regionalpokal

TL Thiringenliea

Qualifikation

VL Verbandsliea

Auf

Relegation / Aufs

jegspiele

BL Bezierksligg

Ferien

Feiertace




